
Contour® Noir Wheatstraw Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Ballpen manufactured from 45% wheatstraw
and 55% ABS with a stylish black finish,
perfect for reducing your reliance on
fossil fuel-derived plastics. The shape is
based on our bestselling Contour ®
ballpen range, with many of the economies
of scale being passed onto this
eco-friendly range – hence the very
cost-effective prices.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PCNWB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 11.2g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 8mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

250

£0.260

500

£0.260

1000

£0.250

2000

£0.250

5000

£0.250

10000

£0.250

2 Colour Print £66.25 £0.460 £0.360 £0.340 £0.330 £0.320 £0.320

3 Colour Print £99.38 £0.650 £0.460 £0.430 £0.410 £0.400 £0.400

4 Colour Print £132.50 £0.840 £0.560 £0.530 £0.490 £0.480 £0.480

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.200 £0.200 £0.190 £0.190 £0.190 £0.190

Prices shown are RRP


